

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1041 OF 2022

Kunjilal Vithobaji Bondre and anr.

Versus

Reliance General Insurance Com.Ltd. and anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr.Avinash D.Ramteke, counsel for the appellants

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.

DATE : 02.01.2023

1] Heard.

2] Issue notice before admission to the
respondents, returnable after three weeks.

JUDGE

Kavita