

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.1041/2022

Kunjilal s/o Vithobaji Bondre and another
Vs.

Reliance General Insurance Com. Ltd. Pune thr. Its Branch Manager, Branch office
Nagpur and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri A.D. Ramteke, Advocate for appellants

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 25/07/2023

Reissue notice to the respondent Nos.3 and 4
returnable within three weeks.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare